
Annexure 3
Medirad Tech India Limited

8-Dec-21
8-Mar-22

List of secured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim
Amount covered by security 

interest
Amount covered by 

guarantee
Whether 

related party?
% of voting 

share in CoC

1 Technology Development Board 12/20/2021 302,838,962.00         301,915,435.00            Secured 301,915,435.00                     301,915,435.00                 No 33.46 0 0 923,527.00              0
Claim admitted till 

CIRP commencement 
date

2 India SME Asset Reconstruction 
Company Limited

12/21/2021 600,496,232.00         600,497,968.31            Secured 600,497,968.31                     600,497,968.31                 No 66.54 0 0 -                            0

903,335,194.00         902,413,403.31            902,413,403.31                     902,413,403.31                 100 0 0 923,527.00              0Total

Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:

Name of creditor

Details of claim received

Sl. No.

Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any


